AMKASYN KE/KW servo drives.
Compact, powerful, modular.
•	 Safety inside
•	 Motion control
•	 Up to 50% less control cabinet volume
•	 Energy saving
•	 Cold plate/heat recovery
•	 Control performance

�� Recording and graphic display of the measured response
to a setpoint step change.
�� Possibility of application-specific adaptation of the con-
troller settings.
Safety Editor
A new certified editor has been introduced in AIPEX PRO V3
that provides the functionality for creating and managing
safety-relevant parameters.
�� Parameter assignment of the safe drives of AMK
�� Logging of the safety functions
�� Automatic documentation in PDF format
22
Accessories
Designation Product information AMK Part No.
KE/KW cold plate with cooling connection on the side for devices in cold plate design
KW-CP340 L=340 mm O704
KW-CP510 L=510 mm O706
KW-CP680 L=680 mm O708
KW-CP680-V L=680 mm, stainless steel tubes O782
KE/KW cold plate with cooling connection on the back for devices in cold plate design
KW-CP340R L=340 mm O705
KW-CP420R L=420 mm O710
KW-CP510R L=510 mm O707
KW-CP680R L=680 mm O709
KW-CP680R-V L=680 mm, stainless steel tubes O783
KW-CP1035R L=1035 mm O734
KE/KW cold plate with fan for devices in cold plate design
KW-LK110 110 x 418 x 46 (cooling surface) O745
KW-LK250 250 x 465 x 84 (cooling surface) O743
KW-LK400 400 x 465 x 84 (cooling surface) O744
KW-LK500 500 x 465 x 84 (cooling surface) O802
Fastening material
Fastening material 20 sliding blocks and washers For installation of cold plate devices on AMK cold plate 49994
Brake resistors
AR 45 All incoming supplies O536

ALN 150-I KE 180, 150 A/pulse operation 0885
ALN 180-S For KES 120, 180 A/continuous operation O771
AMKASYN line series reactors
ALNV 15-SI For KES 20, 15/60 A O841
ALNV 30-S KES 20, 30 A/continuous operation 0828
ALNV 90-S For KES 60, 90/180 A O826
ALNV 180-S For KES 120, 180/300 A O827
DC link cable sets blue/red
KW-UZ55 L=180 mm, 10 mm² 46621
KW-UZ85 L=45 mm, 10 mm² 46620
KE-UZ170 L=117 mm, 10 mm² 46376
KW-UZ170 L=114 mm, 25 mm² 46622
KW-UZ255 L=380 mm, 50 mm² 46908
KE-UZ255 L=350 mm, 25 mm² 46975
ACC bus cable
KW-ACC140 L=140 mm 29237
KW-ACC210 L=210 mm 29231
KW-ACC300 L=300 mm 200053
KW-ACC1000 L=1000 mm 29523
KW-ACC1800 L=1800 mm 29543
KW-ACC5000 L=5000 mm 200507
KW-ACC10000 L=10000 mm 29545
KW-ACCT Terminating connector 29240
EC bus cable
Cable RJ45 0.2 m L=200 mm 202665
Cable RJ45 0.3 m L=300 mm 202666